
 
 

 

Registered Electrical Installa�on Contractors (EIC) 

Area of Opera�on – SRI AMAN 

Company Name Primary Contractor Name Contact No. Email Address 
18 Enterprise Chieng How Ping 016 5778837 Howping8837@gmail.com 
A.D.S Electrical Company Shahrizan Bin Suhai 0 14 6922120 adselectcom@gmail.com 
Accurate Technics Holding Sdn. Bhd. Hosea Dominic Niseng 0 19 8599019 acctecsb1@gmail.com 
ACWM Enterprise Muhidden Bin Abdullah 0 19 8422293 acwm_enterprise@hotmail.com 
AD Enterprise Andrew Dalin Anak Guang 0 82 891163 Andrewdalin54@gmail.com 
Afiah Resources Faisal Bin Rosli 0 13 8277242 Afiahresources78@gmail.com 
Aidil’e Air Con & Electrical Works Mohamad Buang Abdul Wahid 0 19 8778152 mohamadbuang@yahoo.com 
Andy Electrical & Electronic Enterprise Andy William Anak Langgai 0 13 5692979 andywilliam1988@gmail.com 
Arena Megasuria Sdn Bhd Ng Lung Chi 0 84 656113 megasuria9688@gmail.com 
Ariff Engineering Services Mohammad Ariffin Bin Jamali 0 16 4167737 ariffinjamali@gmail.com 
Arisan Sdn Bhd Muhammad Ezra-Ezwan Bin Mat 

Aris 
0 17 8443584 ezraarisan@gmail.com 

Asia Electrical Works Goh Siaw Nga @ Goh Siaw Hui 0 19 8871418 janicegy2k@yahoo.com 
Awang Sharkan & Sons Electrical Works Awang Samsuri Bin Awang Sharkan 0 19 8276343 awangsamsuri@gmail.com 
AZFBA Engineering Bolkiah Bin Suhaili 0 16 4261755 azfbaengineering@gmail.com 
Baleh Air-Cond and Refrigeration Services Jeffery Aba anak Djawie 0 84 796597 balehaircond@gmail.com 
Belawai Enterprise Dominic Anak Sami 0 10 9039669 dominic.sami@yahoo.com 
Binari Pena Sdn Bhd Hasbi Bin Hanapi 0 16 8705774 binaripena@gmail.com 
Bizwin Technologies Sdn Bhd Mohd Azhar Bin Maizan 0 10 9789587 bizwintechnologies@gmail.com 
Blessing PU Engineering Sdn Bhd Prashohb Kumar Karunakaran 0 19 8853131 blessingpu@yahoo.com 
Bormal Engineering Sdn Bhd Chin Ching Chung (Dennis)-Ho Kian 

Thung 
0 82 413231 bormal123@gmail.com 

Brights Origin Sdn Bhd Tosim Anak Ahe 0 82 455488 brightsoriginsdnbhd@gmail.com 
Bujang Electrical Work & Services Nordile Bin Mohd 0 12 8571140 bujangelect@yahoo.com 



 
 

Bukar Energy Sdn Bhd Mark Errelson Anak Dangar 0 86 338588 dino_me169@yahoo.com 
C.F.H Electrical Engineering Chan Fatt Hin 0 12 8534181 c.f.helectricalengineering@gmail.com 
Ching Electrical Engineering Service Yong Ing Ching 0 85 658822 chingelectrical@gmail.com 
Ching Hai Switchboard Manufacturer Sdn Bhd Tee Wei Ying 0 19 2241570 chinghai.sbm@gmail.com 
CPWT Supplies And Services Regional Richard 0 13 8495354 regionalrichard21@gmail.com 
CRW Mechanical & Electrical Sdn Bhd Liew Shou Chuang 0 19 8181783 richlsc28@gmail.com 
D.E Enterprise Denvar Anak Edward Peter 0 13 8222010 denvar.edward89@gmail.com 
Dassey Enterprise Wat Anak Ramba 0 19 8856816 minggumunang86@gmail.com 
DEE Electrical Works Honde Anak Akaw 0 19 8462511 hondelyn@gmail.com 
Elfoma RB Enterprise Hajis Japar Labaw 0 19 8847031 elfomarbent@gmail.com 
Elsarana Resources Durahman Bin Hassin 0 16 8995028 elsaranaresources@gmail.com 
Energy Line Resources Sdn Bhd Osman Bin Hadami 0 82 432375 osman_hadami@energylineresources.com.my 
Ezra Emerson Enterprise Franklin Ak Tarang 0 11 18585223 emersonenterprise13@gmail.com 
FDH Electrical Sdn Bhd Haniflah Binti Mohd Faizal 0 82 616339 fdhelectricalsdnbhd@gmail.com 
GB Enterprise Geliga Anak Beliki 0 13 8470901 entgbe2018@gmail.com 
GC Engineering & Marketing Company Chan Kit Guan 0 12 8095656 ckg8686@yahoo.com 
Glorious (NG) Electrical Engineering Sdn Bhd Ng Hong Ching 01 38869371 glorious-ng@hotmail.com 
Goh's Electrical Works & Service Goh Kee Hin 0 84 212073 gohelec@hotmail.com 
H.M.M Enterprise Munsi Anak Munan 0 13 8022558 hmmenterprise77@gmail.com 
Haiqal Electrical works Taib Bin Busenak 0 19 8752537 taibbusenak@gmail.com 
Han Electrical Works Goh Tiong Jin 0 19 8844713 gtj080822@gmail.com 
Hankong Electrical Sdn Bhd Hon Hoon Kong 0 19 8170905 hankong.electrical@gmail.com 
High Line Engineering Sdn Bhd Hii Hie Tiang 0 84 236855 highlineeCX@gmail.com 
Hii Hua Chuon Electrical Works Hii Hua Chuon 0 19 98186656 hhcew@outlook.com 
HK M&E Engineering Works Sdn Bhd Ling Chei Hui 0 13 8101636 dataimgdesign@yahoo.com 
Hong Kion Electrical Engineering & Service Goh Yew Hwong 0 13 8090820 hongkion@gmail.com 
Huanion Electrical Company Ong Beng Khoon 0 19 8844713 centrallightelectrical@yahoo.com 



 
 

Huashin Electrical Contractor & General 
Trading Company 

Charles Chok Sau Shin 0 83 321793 hs_saushin@hotmail.com 

Ikhwan Electrical Works Enterprise Adam Malik Bin Jamir 0 19 8365406 adammalik270869@yahoo.com 
Ilham Gergasi Sdn. Bhd. Kho Ai Ming 0 82 433925 imgergasi@gmail.com 
J & J Electrical Works Su Kwong Chiong 0 19 8776825 jjelectricalworks0878@gmail.com 
J.D Enterprise Wang Kee Chu 0 19 8865421 dkcwang@hotmail.com 
Jawel Electrical Enterprise Jimmy Anak Jating 0 12 8792455 jawelelectricalent2@gmail.com 
Jemos Sabas Electrical Works Jemos Anak Sabas 0 19 8198620 jemossabas07@gmail.com 
Jisimas Sdn Bhd Abang Junaidi Bin Abang Mustafa 0 12 8989371 abgjunaidi73@gmail.com 
JK Electrical & Trading Sdn Bhd Teo Ling Poh 0 82 363543 jkthen@ymail.com 
Juru Maju Elektrik Tie Deck Bee 0 13 8064737 jmelektrik@gmail.com 
Juwara Sama Enterprise Benn Hansen 0 14 2880096 bennhansenpris91@gmail.com 
K Electrical Ng Kwang Yak 0 82 457936 kelectricalng@gmail.com 
Kawan Electrical Works Hii Hie Hoo 0 19 8276756 kawan6756@hotmail.com 
Kejuruteraan AUM Sdn Bhd Mohammad Hamzah Bin Man 0 82 506084 kejuruteraan.aum@gmail.com 
Kejuruteraan Bintai Kindenko Sdn Bhd Ang Wee Ban 03 27322684 admin@bintai.com.my 
Kejuruteraan Bumi Teras Sdn Bhd Ling Lee Kun 0 82 252450 dayakuasasuria@gmail.com 
Kejuruteraan Powerpoint Sdn Bhd Ir Peter Lu 0 16 8645588 kpsb.eng.kch@gmail.com 
Kenanga Electrical Zebidi Bin Joh 0 19 8556909 kenanga_electrical6909@yahoo.com 
Kencana Engineering Mohamad Zamri Bin Bolhi 0 12 8716131 zamribolhi79@gmail.com 
Khoon Lee Electrical Works Koh Bok Heng 0 12 8868420 kohbokheng60@gmail.com 
Kian Fui Electrical Co Lai Eng Thai 0 19 8870798 kianfui86@gmail.com 
Kimwei Enterprise Sdn Bhd Kong King Wei 0 11 39439393 kimweiesb@gmail.com 
King's Electrical Works Hii Tao Chin 0 84 217756 kingselectricalworks@gmail.com 
Kiong Hin Electrical Services Liew Boon Siew 0 19 8189939 kionghinelect@outlook.com 
Kok Voo Electrical Works Chai Kok Voo 0 16 8785888 ckokvoo@gmail.com 
Kong Hing Electrical Works Hii Teck Ii 0 19 8871853 hrobin9933@live.com 
L K Lee Electrical Lee Lee Ken 0 12 8821687 leelk@ymail.com 



 
 

Lian Sing Hong Ng Kiam Tee 0 13 8543538 chin6133@gmail.com 
Lighten Electrical Company Kho Tad Vai 0 13 8333236 lightenelectrical@gmail.com 
Lim Aik Chai Electrical Sdn Bhd Allen Lim Eng Liang 0 12 8868916 limaikchai8916@yahoo.com 
Lubuk Mas Enterprise Walter Braoh Anak Senabong 0 14 5831773 watsenabong@gmail.com 
Lunin Enterprise Ietres Lurlin Anak Dakek 0 13 5751611 lunin22ent@gmail.com 
Mega Electrical Engineering Service Ng Chiew Jin 0 84 656113 mega9688@gmail.com 
Mega Jaya Electrical Engineering Service Ng Chau Voon 0 84 656113 mjees9688@gmail.com 
Mega-Plus Synergy Sdn Bhd Ng Chaw Fong 0 84 656113 megaps9688@gmail.com 
MHO Engineering & Management Services Allan Ho Beng Chiang 0 82 234828 mhomalaysia@yahoo.com 
MLE Enterprise Mentry Adi Anak Lambi 0 19 8796795 mentriadi5229@gmail.com 
Monada Sdn Bhd Nasri Bin Eli 0 16 8772614 nasrieli14@gmail.com 
Musa Electrical Co. Musaini Bin Limbing 0 19 8389986 nyompun@gmail.com 
MZ iTech Solution Mohamad Zaini Bin Othman 0 19 8102688 mzitechsolution@gmail.com 
Naiman Al-Farouk Enterprise Rambli Bin Sojai 0 13 8277242 al_farouk78@yahoo.com 
Nanyang Electrical Works Anthony Chok Sau Hua 0 83 325118 ny_sauhua@hotmail.com 
New Great Wall Electrical Trading Co. Zachary Ho King Guan 0 16 8096800 zachary6800@gmail.com 
New-lite Electrical Works Young Leh Luang 0 19 8184138 newlite_elec@yahoo.com 
Ngian Electrical Works Nyam Sze Chang 0 16 8869606 ngianelectrical@gmail.com 
NPL Engineering Sdn Bhd Jarvis Ling Sing Kieng 0 82 577425 nplengineering@gmail.com 
Oersted Electrical Works Yu Hieng Jeong 01 68896439 oerstedec@gmail.com 
Oersted Sdn Bhd Yu Hieng Chew 0 1 68891500 oerstedsb@gmail.com 
Pai Wan Electric Sdn. Bhd. Jonah Wong Chiun Kai 0 19 8188527 pwelectricsdnbhd@gmail.com 
Pai Wan Electrical Service Wong Kee Hung 0 83 321803 paiwan4447@gmail.com 
Paradana Electrical Works Sdn bhd Liaw Soon lin 0 19 8156708 slliaw.cl@gmail.com 
Pembinaan P.N.H Utama Ramin Bin Muslim 0 82 752415 pnhutama@yahoo.com 
Pioneer Electrical Works Ting Chiong Kiet 0 19 8265773 pewoffice33@gmail.com 
Precious Credence Sdn Bhd Bong Sze Min 0 82 439818 pcsbme@gmail.com 
Prime Power Services Chin Kien Choon 0 12 8811155 primepower.svcs@gmail.com 



 
 

Promax Engineering Ainul Mohammadzan Bin Ahmad 0 13 5775963 promaxworks@gmail.com 
Ramadhan Construction And Electrical Works Ahmad Bin Sman 0 13 8102610 ramaelektrik@yahoo.com 
Reconical Engineering Resources Rawrence Anak Sang 0 14 3259885 reconicalresources@gmail.com 
RNR Electrical Work Abdul Razak Bin Bujang 0 19 8768707 rnrelectricalwork@yahoo.com.my 
RSJ Engineering Sdn. Bhd. Ting Kwang Lim 0 13 8028080 syacajaya@gmail.com 
Safepower Systems Engineering Sdn Bhd Ling Sing Hung 0 82 450717 powerkch@gmail.com 
Saif Company Mohammad Saifuddin Hamka Bin 

Adam 
0 16 8722343 saifcompany70070@gmail.com 

Salleh Enterprise Salleh bin Taib 0 13 8452065 sallehenterpr2013@gmail.com 
Schematic Vision Sdn Bhd Chiang Seng Siang 0 19 8366633 chiangsebapplication@gmail.com 
Sefecom Electrical Work Jacky Chua Peng Hui 0 17 2779830 sefecomelectricalwork@gmail.com 
Selamat Jaya Ngu Tien Puan 0 84 254356 selamatjaya09@yahoo.com 
Seng Tat Electrical & Refridgeration Services Bong Bui Phin 0 11 10500787 sengtatelecref@yahoo.com 
Shadeeq Works Enterprise Sidek Bin Aju 013 8280041 shadeeqworksent@gmail.com 
Shorefield Sdn Bhd Rojee Bin Tugiman 0 82 432375 anita@1shorefield.com 
Sibuan Enterprise Adruce Anak Sani 0 13 8102290 ogoi6273@gmail.com 
Sin Hup Electrical Sdn Bhd Pau Kiu Hong 0 16 8752933 sinhup15@gmail.com 
SKS Integrated System Sdn Bhd Chieng Sie Kong 0 84 255807 admin@sksis.com 
Smart Core Technologies Voon Kuet Pin 0 12 8871706 smartcore8899@gmail.com 
Smart Power Electrical Enterprise Bong Boon Kong 0 16 8550692 bboonkong@yahoo.com 
Sonic Electrical Works Goh Peng Pheng 0 19 8588288 doreenacm@hotmail.com 
Spring Power Sdn Bhd Wong Soon Ping 0 19 8651111 spsb@springpowersb.com 
Sri Jaya M&E Sdn Bhd Mok Chee K'ng 0 12 8175155 sjmesb@yahoo.com 
Sri Pelagus Enterprise Wong Wei Jen 0 14 8999099 wongweijen9099@gmail.com 
Sun Power M & E Company Lai June Fatt 0 19 8593123 tylai2006@yahoo.com.my 
Sunrise Electrical Air-Conditioning & 
Refrigeration Works 

Liu Yong Hui 0 19 8271136 alanliuyh@yahoo.com 

Susun Tenaga Resources Khairulddin Qalam bin Daud 0 13 8087711 susuntenaga@gmail.com 



 
 

Syarikat AM-ME Sdn Bhd Mohamad Zamri Bin Ahmad 
Mulana 

0 82 647767 syktammesb@gmail.com 

Syarikat Arah Sambungan Azahari Bin Rahman 0 10 5354946 arahsambungan62@gmail.com 
Syarikat Budaya Ley Kok Lun 0 84 652270 syarikatbudaya@gmail.com 
Syarikat Budi Jaya Liong Keh Li 0 19 8863970 jessicalyn.andam@yahoo.com 
Syarikat Bukit Pasir Mazlan Bin Sahmad 0 13 8291467 mazlansahmadtbs@gmail.com 
Syarikat Claremont Electrical Eng. Work Clement Anak Mok 0 19 8189466 electmont@gmail.com 
Syarikat Dawai Bumi Abdul Hardy Bin Bohari 0 10 9838117 ahb.dawaibumi@gmail.com 
Syarikat Jaya Letrik dan Keluarga Mohamad Ali Bin Zaidi 0 82 239052 sjlnk2012@gmail.com 
Syarikat Johan Elektrik Nur Azhan Bin Azahari 0 10 5354946 johanelektrik23@gmail.com 
Syarikat Letrik Mercu Jaya Martin Petrus 0 19 8814496 markyasut19@gmail.com 
Syarikat Nalsha Zainal Abidin Bin Zaidel 0 12 8876241 syarikatnalsha38@gmail.com 
Syarikat Nuursofea Dorlan Bin Buang 0 13 7499648 syarikatnuursofea@gmail.com 
Syarikat R. E. Morris (S) Sdn Bhd Choo Chee Men 0 82 421448 sarawak@remorris.com 
Syarikat Safara Wong Khee Leng 0 19 8189895 safara898@yahoo.com 
Syarikat Sanry Sanggin Anak Lachau 0 14 2887134 sdimbapanaklachau@gmail.com 
Syarikat Sasko Elektrik Jumat Bin Pala 0 16 8593143 jumatpala60@gmail.com 
Syarikat Tajau Tepus Enterprise Frankie Anak Gamang 0 10 7900674 frankie4871@yahoo.com 
Syarikat Tenaga Asas Wong King Hong 0 19 8278677 syarikattenagaasas@gmail.com 
Tanah Pesat Sdn Bhd Hon Chen Jik 0 19 8878770 tanahpesat@gmail.com 
Tazz Teknik Abang Lutfy Bin Abang Taha 0 12 8856103 tazz6977@gmail.com 
Techtronics Technology Lo Liang Han 0 17 8095544 lhlo.techtronics@gmail.com 
Teck Ping Electrical Works & Services Hii Teck Ping 0 19 8860659 hiiteckping@yahoo.com 
Ted Electrical company Lai Teck Chai 0 19 8264578 familylai777@gmail.com 
Terus Grow Enterprise Francis Anak Ganya 0 13 8505976 terus.grow@hotmail.com 
The Sarawak Electrical Works Francis Chew Joon Fah 0 19 8865846 sarawakelectrical@gmail.com 
Then J.K Electrical Works Then Jee Khim 0 82 363543 jkthen@Gmail.com 
Thiam Electrical Construction Sdn Bhd  Chu Gwo Jiun 0 82 482036 tecsb.thiam@gmail.com 



 
 

TSL Electrical & Air-Con Works Teng Soo Lee 0 19 8888415 tengsoolee66@gmail.com 
Tuchong Naning Sdn Bhd Muhammad Hamizan bin Ibrahim 0 82 661386 hamizan8722@gmail.com 
U Light Energy (EM) Sdn Bhd Liew Min Sin 0 13 8084139 compro77@yahoo.com 
Uka Enterprise Herry Anak Karuka 0 16 8974501 Mgang12261@gmail.com 
UL Engineering Sdn Bhd Ung Sing Guo 0 12 8876788 ulengineeringsb@gmail.com 
Uni Kuasa Engineering Abang Unizal Bin Abang Suhailie 0 13 8655523 abangunizal@gmail.com 
Unique Deco Sdn Bhd Ung Kah Kuok 0 82 343131 unideco1133@gmail.com 
Unis Electrical Works Tay Jit Nguan 08 2579628 uniselectrical@gmail.com 
VSE Electrical Sdn Bhd Tan Jin Kiat 0 14 6914731 Welcare18141@gmail.com 
Wael Electrical Services Wong Jinn Fuh 0 14 8780222 waelelectricalservices@gmail.com 
Wefan Construction Ratino Sallahudin Bin Hassan 0 14 8899200 wefanconstruction@gmail.com 
Wekada Electrical Works Chong Chung Voon 0 13 8025844 wekada@hotmail.com 
Wellter M. Electrical Work Wellter Anak Manggi 0 19 8595285 wellter72@gmail.com 
Wincore Sdn Bhd Koh Kee Kieng 0 13 5799880 wincoresdnbhd@hotmail.com 
WTE Technologies (S) Sdn Bhd Chin Kian Chung 0 82 577900 wtetsb.sesco@gmail.com 
Xstra Engineering Sdn. Bhd. Patrick Pang Jin Keh 0 11 16521811 xstra.engr@gmail.com 
Y.E.E Enterprise Yap Wei Kiong 0 10 9699048 davykiong@gmail.com 
Y.T.E. Trading Company Chai Choon Teck 0 16 8785888 ytetradingco@gmail.com 
Yamaco Engineering Sdn Bhd Tony Lim Tze Chew 0 82 482580 yamacoesb@yahoo.com 
Yarzam Electro-Techno Company Yarul'Nizam Bin Hashim 0 19 8196153 yar76zam@yahoo.com 
Yong Electrical Works Yeo Kim Hock 0 16 8797565 yongelectricalworks88@gmail.com 
Yong Sing Electrical Works Sia Kie Yong 0 19 8153508 yongsingsky@gmail.com 
Yue Electrical Aircon & Plumbing Works Then Sing Pao 0 11 10557790 yue.electrical2018@gmail.com 
Z.N.S Enterprise Zameri Bin Sami 0 82 442799 znselektrik@gmail.com 
Zettatron Engineering Works Chai Chi Khong 0 13 8037668 zettatron1@gmail.com 
ZM Capital Sdn Bhd Muhaini Bin Tuah 0 17 6016331 zmcapt@gmail.com 
Zul Construction Company Zulsufanan Bin Morshidi 0 14 3910505 zulconstructionco@gmail.com 

 


